OPERATOR
WELL NAME

WELL LOCATION

DEPTH

530
1000
1505
1900
2400
3000
3293
3900
4385
5251
5500

1 hereby swear that the statements made are a full and correct report.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO

March 3, 1978

=L C D

DRILLING OPERATIONS ENGINEERING OPERATIONMS
FARMINGTON, NM 87401 9720-B CANDELARIA E
TELEPHONE: (505) 325- 5675 ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87112

TELEPHONE: (505) 293-4044

REPLY TO: ALBUQUERQUE

August 8, 1975 RECEIVED
AUG 111975

HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT AMA. PRCD,

Mesa Petroleum Co.
State Com L=#8«A
NW/4 Section 36=32N=11W

DEVIATION (degrees)

174°
1/4
1/2
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/4
1
1
1-1/2
1-3/4

PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

RS Z

J. C. Johnson
Vice President

BEFORE ME, THIS Sth DAY OF August s 1975

My commission Expires

8/15/75 XC: 5 State

Notary Publiic
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