



DRILLING OPERATIONS FARMINGTON, NM 87401 TELEPHONE: (505) 325-5675 ENGINEERING OPERATIONS 9720-B CANDELARIA ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87112 TELEPHONE: (505) 293-4044

REPLY TO: ALBUQUERQUE

August 8, 1975

RECEIVED

AUG 1 1 1975

HOLE DEVIATION AFFIDAVIT

AMA, PROD.

OPERATOR

Mesa Petroleum Co.

WELL NAME

State Com L-#8-A

WELL LOCATION

NW/4 Section 36-32N-11W

DEPTH	DEVIATION (degrees)						
530	1/4°						
1000	1/4						
1505	1/2						
1900	3/4						
2400							
3000	1-1/4						
3 2 9 3	1-1/4						
3900							
4385							
5251	1-1/2 1-3/4 S 88						
5500	1-3/4						
I hereby swear that the statements made are							

PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

J. C. Johnson Vice President

SUBSCRIBED A	AND SWORN	то	BEFORE	ME,	THIS	8th	_DAY	OF	August	,	1975
								0			
									att Mi	Johns.	a. /
March 3	, 1978							1000	LOLIZE ///	70101201	777 /
My commission		s						Notary	y Public		

8/15/75 XC: 5 State

1 Archer